
*GRAMPOUND ROAD – Physical Activity* 

Extra-Curricular Clubs 2017 – 2018 

 

TERM Total in 

school 

Number of pupils 

attending 

Percentage 

AUTUMN 129 n/a n/a 

SPRING  129 33 26% 

SUMMER 133   

    

 

YEAR Total in 

class 

group 

AUTUMN 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

SPRING 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

SUMMER 

Number of 

pupils / 

Percentage 

Gribbin 

(Foundation) 

19 

 

0 

0% 

0 

0% 

 

Trevose 

(Year 1 & 2) 

29 

 

0 

0% 

2/29 

7% 

 

Tater Du 

(Year 3 & 4) 

28 

 

0 

0% 

8/28 

29% 

 

Longships 

(Year 4 & 5) 

25 

 

0 

0% 

16/25 

64% 

 

Wolf Rock 

(Year 5 & 6) 

28 0 

0% 

7/28 

25% 

 

     

     

TOTAL 129 0 

0% 

33 

26% 

 

 

Actions: 

Using the new Balanceability Bikes provide a Wheels Club in the Summer 

Term for Foundation pupils (Summer 1) & for Year 1/2 (Summer 2). 

 

 


